
2005 ConocoPhillips National Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 15
5 AUG 2005 - 11:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 6:
1. Sierra Marlins Swim Team A SMSTSN  8:34.964

 2:07.76 2:07.76 1:35.30 1:02.70   30.25 0.8590ANDERSON Alyssa
 4:18.13 2:10.37 1:36.92 1:03.33   30.14 0.1288FRAZIER Karen
 6:28.95 2:10.82 1:37.14 1:03.42   30.04 0.3787COTA Stephanie
 8:34.96 2:06.01 1:33.27 1:00.95   29.11 0.2087WAGNER Elizabeth

2. Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA  8:36.81     1.853
 2:09.11 2:09.11 1:36.10 1:02.78   30.20 0.6789SHIMURA Anju
 4:19.13 2:10.02 1:35.36 1:01.89   29.22 0.0587FITZSIMMONS Sara
 6:28.11 2:08.98 1:36.53 1:03.18   30.10 0.4290KRUSZEWSKI Karissa
 8:36.81 2:08.70 1:35.49 1:02.11   29.47 0.2789GABERT Stephanie

3. City Of Plano Swimmers A COPSNT  8:41.03     6.075
 2:11.55 2:11.55 1:37.90 1:04.35   30.93 0.8487NEAL Emily
 4:22.21 2:10.66 1:37.05 1:03.14   30.07 0.4789ROGERS Caitlin
 6:29.97 2:07.76 1:34.38 1:01.06   29.22 0.2886KENNEY Lindsay
 8:41.03 2:11.06 1:35.98 1:01.45   29.15 0.3687BARWEGEN Brittany

4. Memphis Thunder A MTACSE  8:48.27    13.316
 2:11.18 2:11.18 1:37.95 1:04.05   30.58 0.7990BLACK Patricia
 4:26.64 2:15.46 1:39.62 1:04.23   30.57 0.6487RYAN Mary
 6:38.85 2:12.21 1:37.29 1:02.62   29.22 0.3386SMITH Leigh
 8:48.27 2:09.42 1:35.55 1:02.10   29.28 0.4386MCCAWLEY Margo

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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5 AUG 2005 - 11:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 6:
1. Parkway Swim Club A PKWYOZ  8:29.183

 2:08.86 2:08.86 1:36.08 1:02.98   30.11 0.7086STUPP Julie
 4:14.90 2:06.04 1:34.24 1:02.14   29.66 0.3886COLE Jessica
 6:23.64 2:08.74 1:35.74 1:02.20   29.07 0.2489SMITH Elizabeth
 8:29.18 2:05.54 1:33.76 1:01.42   29.16 0.4787HARRIS Jenna

2. Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  8:30.22     1.045
 2:04.63 2:04.63 1:32.86 1:00.74   29.09 0.7084VOLCAN Erin
 4:12.08 2:07.45 1:35.13 1:02.55   30.29 0.3385CRUZAT Jessica
 6:22.35 2:10.27 1:36.36 1:02.07   29.52 0.3290GAMES Annika
 8:30.22 2:07.87 1:35.63 1:02.84   29.97 0.3788CASHION Brooke

3. Santa Clara Swim Club A SCSCPC  8:37.71     8.531
 2:04.39 2:04.39 1:33.03 1:00.82   29.42 0.9189MONSEES Courtney
 4:13.24 2:08.85 1:34.73 1:01.75   29.50 0.3291WEI Stephanie
 6:24.82 2:11.58 1:38.04 1:03.90   30.57 0.2588LAZAROVICI Dominique
 8:37.71 2:12.89 1:38.50 1:04.16   30.27 0.3989CISAR Jamie

4. Arden Hills Swimming A AH-SN  8:39.52    10.347
 2:10.77 2:10.77 1:37.77 1:03.60   30.34 0.8789HOFF Kelsey
 4:21.66 2:10.89 1:36.87 1:03.19   30.23 0.4187YAMAHATA Ashley
 6:31.77 2:10.11 1:35.96 1:02.53   29.71 0.3688MCGHEE Melissa
 8:39.52 2:07.75 1:35.25 1:02.88   30.14 0.4690EDWARDS Katherine

5. M.e. Lyons/anderson Barracudas AABLYOH  8:39.85    10.678
 2:10.33 2:10.33 1:37.09 1:03.47   30.62 0.7088TOMES Laura
 4:23.50 2:13.17 1:38.98 1:04.80   30.97 0.4988CARPENTER Kasey
 6:33.23 2:09.73 1:36.46 1:03.04   29.93 0.3988BECK Anita
 8:39.85 2:06.62 1:34.39 1:01.73   29.50 0.3586BRUNEMANN Emily

6. Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B PASAPC  8:43.60    14.426
 2:10.42 2:10.42 1:37.05 1:03.09   30.03 0.7090JENSEN Liv
 4:21.76 2:11.34 1:38.52 1:04.41   30.43 0.2688WENZLAU Rebecca
 6:32.47 2:10.71 1:36.88 1:03.06   30.10 0.5590BARNES-WAYCHUS Casey
 8:43.60 2:11.13 1:36.81 1:02.78   29.97 0.4987FRIEDMAN Monika

7. Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  8:46.67    17.492
 2:09.04 2:09.04 1:35.62 1:02.46   29.94 0.8387EDGELL Ashlee
 4:22.71 2:13.67 1:38.68 1:03.46   29.5790FISH Margaret
 6:34.77 2:12.06 1:37.90 1:03.73   30.42 0.3984VOGEL Randi
 8:46.67 2:11.90 1:37.73 1:03.68   30.52 0.6087COOPER Abigail

Ann Arbor Swim Club A AASCMI   DSQ4
COLE Kristyne

87SMITH Hannah
COLE Leigh

88KELLY Margaret
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RESULTS BY HEAT
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Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  3/ 6:
1. Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ  8:24.644

 2:04.09 2:04.09 1:32.63 1:00.57   29.53 0.7590LOPUS Whitney
 4:10.34 2:06.25 1:33.65 1:01.07   29.39 0.3981SZIGETI Florencia
 6:16.71 2:06.37 1:34.10 1:01.43   29.36 0.1885FISCHER Sarah
 8:24.64 2:07.93 1:34.96 1:02.17   29.83 0.2985GILLESPIE Amanda

2. Tualatin Hills Swim Club A THSCOR  8:28.99     4.353
 2:10.35 2:10.35 1:36.82 1:03.70   30.84 0.8988KING Lindsey
 4:17.41 2:07.06 1:34.00 1:01.55   29.75 0.2987NELSON Kara
 6:25.20 2:07.79 1:33.85 1:01.06   29.06 0.1790KING Jordan
 8:28.99 2:03.79 1:31.97   59.85   28.54 0.3488SCROGGY Morgan

3. Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU  8:31.73     7.091
 2:07.62 2:07.62 1:35.39 1:02.38   30.11 0.6787BASSO Alexandra
 4:15.52 2:07.90 1:35.19 1:01.95   29.89 0.2087KEILY Jaime
 6:24.79 2:09.27 1:35.54 1:02.28   29.64 0.2390LAMB Jennifer
 8:31.73 2:06.94 1:34.58 1:01.23   29.54 0.4087VAN MATRE Traci

4. Eastern Express Swim Team A EEX-NJ  8:32.64     8.005
 2:11.03 2:11.03 1:36.94 1:02.98   30.22 0.7490KIETLINSKI Samantha
 4:17.69 2:06.66 1:34.55 1:01.63   29.77 0.2588IACOUZZE Brittany
 6:26.55 2:08.86 1:36.36 1:03.07   30.28 0.4090LEDDY Meghan
 8:32.64 2:06.09 1:33.40 1:00.73   28.99 0.2588ROSSI Nina

5. Tacoma Swim Club A TSC-PN  8:36.36    11.722
 2:08.55 2:08.55 1:35.91 1:02.77   29.97 0.7985RAINS Megan
 4:16.39 2:07.84 1:34.83 1:00.92   28.98 0.3888SUTTON Stefanie
 6:25.98 2:09.59 1:35.47 1:01.76   28.87 0.3789HOUGAN Karlyn
 8:36.36 2:10.38 1:35.49 1:00.77   28.46 0.1687MCINTYRE Melissa

6. Washington Township Swim Club AWTSCIN  8:38.00    13.367
 2:09.54 2:09.54 1:36.38 1:03.02   30.56 0.7583MOSS Margaret
 4:21.32 2:11.78 1:37.41 1:03.23   30.00 0.4089VAN ALLEN Clara
 6:30.59 2:09.27 1:36.10 1:02.40   29.62 0.2286SHEHORN Christine
 8:38.00 2:07.41 1:34.39 1:01.06   28.92 0.3585HENTSCHEL Susan

7. San Pedro Peninsula Ymca A SPPYCA  8:40.84    16.208
 2:05.41 2:05.41 1:34.15 1:01.84   29.96 0.7785NELSON Katherine
 4:21.54 2:16.13 1:40.99 1:05.03   30.71 0.2285LUBINSKI Annalisa
 6:35.73 2:14.19 1:39.05 1:04.62   30.78 0.3789VINT Stephanie
 8:40.84 2:05.11 1:32.57   59.87   28.50 0.1090PERROTTA Mattea

8. Bakersfield Swim Club A BSC-CC  8:53.92    29.286
 2:10.93 2:10.93 1:37.67 1:04.08   31.08 0.8086HARRIS Carrera
 4:24.47 2:13.54 1:38.72 1:04.12   30.50 0.5089PAYNE Corrine
 6:38.98 2:14.51 1:39.57 1:04.69   30.72 0.3687WILLIAMS Sarah
 8:53.92 2:14.94 1:39.65 1:04.07   30.31 0.4586HALL Whitney
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Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  4/ 6:
1. King Aquatic Club A KINGPN  8:21.594

 2:03.66 2:03.66 1:32.77 1:00.82   29.47 0.8489KUKORS Ariana
 4:11.58 2:07.92 1:35.18 1:02.35   29.94 0.3287ERONEMO Courtney
 6:17.67 2:06.09 1:33.03 1:00.12   28.46 0.3689JENNINGS Emilee
 8:21.59 2:03.92 1:32.18   59.58   27.76 0.2985KUKORS Emily

2. Big Cat Aquatics A BCATMA  8:25.29     3.702
 2:04.33 2:04.33 1:31.99   59.85   28.65 0.8386CRISPELL Molly
 4:08.26 2:03.93 1:32.21 1:00.04   28.67 0.2484HAWLEY Claire
 6:14.98 2:06.72 1:34.49 1:01.90   29.48 0.5187MORRIS Kailey
 8:25.29 2:10.31 1:35.43 1:00.92   28.45 0.2785BARNES Jessica

3. North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  8:26.61     5.023
 2:03.58 2:03.58 1:32.20 1:00.35   29.36 0.8188HAYTER Blake
 4:11.93 2:08.35 1:35.72 1:02.96   30.14 0.3785HARTWELL Alison
 6:19.87 2:07.94 1:35.56 1:02.49   30.03 0.3086ALLEN Brittany
 8:26.61 2:06.74 1:34.08 1:01.08   28.97 0.2987WESLEY Jenna

4. Swim Pasadena A PASACA  8:32.32    10.737
 2:09.66 2:09.66 1:35.77 1:01.88   29.40 0.7389TSUCHIYA Ann
 4:16.14 2:06.48 1:34.02 1:01.61   29.70 0.5488VANDENBERGE Samantha
 6:27.37 2:11.23 1:37.82 1:04.10   30.62 0.4790NGUYEN Natasha
 8:32.32 2:04.95 1:33.24 1:00.79   28.77 0.1989SUN Sara

5. The Woodlands Swim Team A TWSTGU  8:32.46    10.871
 2:07.99 2:07.99 1:35.76 1:03.33   30.37 0.7787MCCARTHY Meredith
 4:17.36 2:09.37 1:36.55 1:02.98   30.35 0.5488MADDALENA Gabrielle
 6:25.84 2:08.48 1:35.17 1:01.68   29.49 0.4288WEBER Taylor
 8:32.46 2:06.62 1:33.79 1:00.99   29.44 0.3584DEGENSTEIN Ann

6. De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC  8:35.13    13.546
 2:05.81 2:05.81 1:34.07 1:01.93   29.93 0.7488GHOSH Nilasha
 4:16.27 2:10.46 1:36.02 1:02.10   29.28 0.2987CAMPBELL Whitney
 6:25.48 2:09.21 1:35.50 1:02.21   29.77 0.3088LIU Michelle
 8:35.13 2:09.65 1:36.34 1:02.49   29.46 0.1182SCHMIDT Heidi

7. Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV  8:38.42    16.835
 2:07.30 2:07.30 1:34.49 1:01.63   29.50 0.7887BERRY Emma
 4:14.67 2:07.37 1:34.69 1:01.68   29.11 0.2086WALLER Rachael
 6:26.91 2:12.24 1:38.71 1:03.90   30.44 0.3087KING Raichelle
 8:38.42 2:11.51 1:37.71 1:02.97   29.64 0.3188AUBRY Ashton

8. The Fish A FISHPV  8:43.67    22.088
 2:11.98 2:11.98 1:37.72 1:03.04   30.09 0.7487SMITH Allie
 4:24.55 2:12.57 1:38.77 1:04.50   30.86 0.5690MARSILII Caitlin
 6:32.83 2:08.28 1:35.34 1:02.27   29.68 0.0992SUTTON Chloe
 8:43.67 2:10.84 1:36.73 1:02.65   29.74 0.0389RITTER Lauren
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WR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
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Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  5/ 6:
1. Trojan Swim Club A TROJCA  8:21.903

 2:04.40 2:04.40 1:34.27 1:02.00   29.44 0.7586JEFFREY Rhiannon
 4:10.96 2:06.56 1:33.81 1:01.27   29.22 0.2485GOETSCH Emily
 6:18.62 2:07.66 1:34.94 1:01.72   29.73 0.2586HENTZEN Whitney
 8:21.90 2:03.28 1:31.71   59.99   28.75 0.3885KELLER Kalyn

2. Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA  8:22.21     0.312
 2:04.02 2:04.02 1:32.45 1:01.02   29.51 0.8186DUROT Elizabeth
 4:07.78 2:03.76 1:31.68   59.93   28.43 0.2987REYNOLDS Caitlin
 6:15.03 2:07.25 1:33.39 1:00.99   28.98 0.5088SUHR Katharine
 8:22.21 2:07.18 1:34.06 1:01.16   28.94 0.2987WALKER Beverly

3. Germantown Academy Aquatic  Cl AGAACMA  8:23.65     1.755
 2:04.89 2:04.89 1:33.85 1:01.30   29.37 0.8390CRIPPEN Teresa
 4:14.11 2:09.22 1:36.58 1:02.90   30.07 0.5888CRIPPEN Claire
 6:19.24 2:05.13 1:33.25 1:01.04   29.41 0.4287AEMISEGGER Alicia
 8:23.65 2:04.41 1:32.45 1:00.33   28.62 0.3590RIEFENSTAHL Katharine

4. North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD  8:24.08     2.181
 2:09.77 2:09.77 1:36.21 1:03.22   29.98 0.8188KNAPIK Ashley
 4:09.45 1:59.68 1:29.12   58.54   28.29 0.3689HOFF Katie
 6:16.28 2:06.83 1:34.59 1:01.47   29.50 0.4186HUTCHINSON Claire
 8:24.08 2:07.80 1:34.27 1:01.22   29.22 0.4190KALISZ Courtney

5. Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A PASAPC  8:24.21     2.316
 2:06.28 2:06.28 1:33.97 1:01.37   29.46 0.6785STAHLEY Desiree
 4:10.23 2:03.95 1:31.42   59.30   27.71 0.2286BISHOP Brooke
 6:18.95 2:08.72 1:34.79 1:01.46   29.11 0.3586WONG Katherine
 8:24.21 2:05.26 1:33.78 1:01.11   28.95 0.4084KIRK Dana

6. Longhorn Aquatics B TXLAST  8:24.29     2.398
 2:06.27 2:06.27 1:34.14 1:01.93   30.12 0.7486HUANG Delia
 4:12.76 2:06.49 1:33.86 1:00.59   28.68 0.3983SIMINSKI Kristin
 6:17.34 2:04.58 1:32.81 1:00.03   28.83 0.3184ANDERSON Stephanie
 8:24.29 2:06.95 1:34.22 1:01.67   29.71 0.3585FERRITTO Elaine

7. Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC  8:27.83     5.934
 2:03.73 2:03.73 1:32.52 1:00.89   29.20 0.8189DWELLEY Kate
 4:10.11 2:06.38 1:34.21 1:01.44   29.38 0.3989BRIX Katelyn
 6:18.84 2:08.73 1:35.93 1:02.61   30.02 0.3087MCLANE Julianne
 8:27.83 2:08.99 1:35.33 1:01.66   29.30 0.5188BARD Presley

8. Pilot Aquatic Club - Knoxville A PACKSE  8:32.54    10.647
 2:06.72 2:06.72 1:34.63 1:02.38   30.10 0.7788AYRES Meredith
 4:15.10 2:08.38 1:35.72 1:02.36   29.87 0.5389GALDUN Claire
 6:24.16 2:09.06 1:36.17 1:02.63   29.85 0.2886MCCALL Sarah
 8:32.54 2:08.38 1:34.78 1:01.82   29.56 0.4187BROOME Annie
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2005 ConocoPhillips National Championships
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5 AUG 2005 - 11:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  6/ 6:
1. California Aquatics A CAL-PC  8:13.294

 2:05.35 2:05.35 1:32.79 1:00.82   29.26 0.7385SILVER Emily
 4:07.90 2:02.55 1:31.38   59.42   28.47 0.2085REILLY Erin
 6:09.78 2:01.88 1:30.30   58.89   28.40 0.2584CHANDLER Ashley
 8:13.29 2:03.51 1:31.25   59.50   28.39 0.2983MEDINA Lauren

2. Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST  8:16.08     2.796
 2:04.62 2:04.62 1:33.12 1:00.95   29.25 0.7086AXTELL Andrea
 4:08.57 2:03.95 1:33.12 1:01.20   29.47 0.4089DITTO Kelsey
 6:12.56 2:03.99 1:31.97 1:00.00   28.52 0.2381JAMISON Tanica
 8:16.08 2:03.52 1:31.57   59.59   28.44 0.2784ROBINSON Katherine

3. Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  8:16.92     3.632
 2:03.50 2:03.50 1:32.10 1:00.52   29.24 0.7586ROBERTS Kathleen
 4:05.86 2:02.36 1:31.11   59.54   28.39 0.3786BLACKMAN Candace
 6:10.29 2:04.43 1:32.42 1:00.01   28.36 0.3486BLACKMAN Jennifer
 8:16.92 2:06.63 1:33.17 1:00.20   28.32 0.0885DARLING Leane

4. Swim Atlanta A SA-GA  8:17.33     4.047
 2:03.52 2:03.52 1:32.47 1:00.49   28.94 0.6985HUPMAN Andrea
 4:07.80 2:04.28 1:32.63 1:01.11   29.08 0.4085MAUST Claire
 6:13.75 2:05.95 1:33.55 1:01.47   29.74 0.2986STOWE Nancy
 8:17.33 2:03.58 1:30.49   57.88   27.11 0.4586WEIR Amanda

5. Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AFORDAZ  8:21.27     7.985
 2:05.96 2:05.96 1:33.61 1:01.42   29.54 0.6485CASHION Courtney
 4:10.87 2:04.91 1:32.13   59.93   28.42 0.3485NYMEYER Lacey
 6:16.22 2:05.35 1:33.16 1:00.70   29.17 0.3589HELMS Susana
 8:21.27 2:05.05 1:33.18 1:00.84   28.89 0.4184STROUSE Emily

6. Lake Erie Silver Dolphins A LESDLE  8:21.67     8.381
 2:04.42 2:04.42 1:33.04 1:01.90   29.30 0.7186SCHIEMAN Ellis
 4:08.67 2:04.25 1:31.98 1:00.27   29.03 0.4084PREYSS Lauren
 6:17.29 2:08.62 1:35.54 1:02.50   29.94 0.4887O’DONNELL-MCCARTHY Fiona
 8:21.67 2:04.38 1:32.56 1:00.01   28.32 0.3382MUNZ Diana

7. Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY  8:26.45    13.163
 2:05.30 2:05.30 1:33.86 1:01.87   29.66 0.6976KOMISARZ Rachel
 4:07.87 2:02.57 1:30.99   59.31   28.57 0.2586BURCKLE Caroline
 6:18.00 2:10.13 1:35.46 1:01.53   28.85 0.3688FAULKNER Amanda
 8:26.45 2:08.45 1:34.34 1:00.34   28.64 0.3889CALLAGHAN Devon

8. Curl-Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV  8:36.79    23.508
 2:08.98 2:08.98 1:36.18 1:02.94   30.50 0.7685THIEL Meghan
 4:17.86 2:08.88 1:35.41 1:01.91   29.53 0.4588CHRISTENSEN Mei
 6:30.53 2:12.67 1:38.08 1:03.80   30.38 0.4188BEALES Kristen
 8:36.79 2:06.26 1:34.06 1:01.05   28.78 0.3788KEMP Elizabeth
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